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247 m

7.07 m
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— 149 m———1.42 m— | 3.57 m

Berging

Woonkamer

Eetkamer

8.39 m
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294 m ¢ 089 mM—148m— 2.68 m

8.41m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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3.40 m

2.06m

2.72m

524 m

2.14 m 3.00 m

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Badkamer

2.59m 2.55m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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4.56 m

3.83 m

8.39m




4.23m

1,50m

5.24 m

Slaapkamer

2.37 m 2.77 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl

1.43 m—

4.47 m

—1.43 m

7.52 m




